
Direction: Combe Park

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X76 bus Time Schedule
Combe Park Route Timetable:

Monday 09:10

Tuesday 09:10

Wednesday 09:10

Thursday 09:10

Friday 09:10

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

X76 bus Info
Direction: Combe Park
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 96 min
Line Summary:

The X76 bus line (Combe Park) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Combe Park: 09:10(2) Marlborough: 13:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest X76 bus station near you and find out when is the next X76 bus arriving.

X76 bus time schedule & line map

Combe Park Get The AppX76 Line

Ladbrokes, Marlborough

Irving Way, Marlborough

Edwards Meadow, Marlborough

Falkner Close, Marlborough

Hawkins Meadow, Marlborough

Aubrey Close, Marlborough

Beech Cottage, Marlborough

The Stables, Fyfield

Telephone Box, West Kennett

Waggon And Horses, Beckhampton

Riding Stables, Beckhampton

Poachers Croft, Cherhill

Park Lane, Cherhill

Black Horse, Cherhill

Cherhill Turn, Cherhill

Compton Turn, Compton Bassett

Common Farm, Quemerford

Post Office, Quemerford

Holy Trinity Church, Quemerford

Bentley Lane, Quemerford

Shelburne Road, Calne

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4694992/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Combe%20Park
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-x76-South_West-2106-1833724-28797097-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28797097%26li%3D4694992%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28797097%26li%3D4694992%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X76_Combe%20Park_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X76_Combe%20Park_South%20West_View


Town Hall, Calne

Coopers Cars, Calne

Springfield Academy, Calne

Bremhill Turn, Calne

Gurkha Baynjan, Studley

Studley Crossroads, Studley

C Of E School, Derry Hill

Lansdowne Arms, Derry Hill

Turn, Chittoe

The Crescent, Bromham

The Greyhound, Bromham

Hunts Mead, Bromham

Bromham Turn, Sandridge Common

Sandridge Garage, Melksham

Co-Op, Melksham Forest

St Margaret's Gardens, Melksham Forest

King George Park, Melksham

Buds Bar, Melksham

The Bear, Melksham

Avonside Enterprise Park, Melksham

Roundponds, Melksham

George Ward Gardens, Melksham

Church Farm, Shaw

Lodge, Shaw

Belthane Place, Whitley

Lowden Garden Centre, Atworth

Shell Court, Atworth

Atworth Court, Atworth

Post Office Lane, Atworth

Clock Tower, Atworth

Bear Garage, Atworth

Neston Park Lodge, Atworth

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4694992/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Combe%20Park
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4694992/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Combe%20Park


Direction: Marlborough

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X76 bus Time Schedule
Marlborough Route Timetable:

Monday 13:05

Tuesday 13:05

Wednesday 13:05

Thursday 13:05

Friday 13:05

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

X76 bus Info
Direction: Marlborough
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 102 min
Line Summary:

Wormwood Farm, Box

Five Ways, Chapel Plaister

Longsplatt, Chapel Plaister

Swan, Kingsdown

Stone Wharf, Bathford

British Legion, Bathford

The Crown, Bathford

Bathford Bridge, Bathford

Lambridge

Balustrade, Grosvenor

Morrisons, Walcot

Snow Hill, Walcot

Walcot Gate, Walcot

Hilton Hotel, Bath City Centre

Bath Abbey, Bath City Centre

Royal United Hospital, Combe Park

Royal United Hospital, Combe Park

Bath Abbey, Bath City Centre

Broad Street, Bath City Centre

Hilton Hotel, Bath City Centre

Walcot Gate, Walcot

Snow Hill, Walcot

Morrisons, Walcot

Balustrade, Grosvenor

Lambridge

The Crown, Bathford

British Legion, Bathford

Stone Wharf, Bathford

Swan, Kingsdown

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4695898/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marlborough


Longsplatt, Chapel Plaister

Five Ways, Chapel Plaister

Wormwood Farm, Box

Neston Park Lodge, Atworth

Bear Garage, Atworth

Clock Tower, Atworth

Post Office Lane, Atworth

Atworth Court, Atworth

Shell Court, Atworth

Lowden Garden Centre, Atworth

Belthane Place, Whitley

Lodge, Shaw

Church Farm For Church, Shaw

George Ward Gardens, Melksham

Roundponds, Melksham

Baptist Church, Melksham

The Bear, Melksham

Bud's Bar, Melksham

King George Park, Melksham

St Margaret's Gardens, Melksham Forest

Foresters Arms, Melksham

Sandridge Garage, Melksham

Bromham Turn, Sandridge Common

Hunts Mead, Bromham

The Greyhound, Bromham

The Crescent, Bromham

Turn, Chittoe

Lansdowne Arms, Derry Hill

C Of E School, Derry Hill

Studley Crossroads, Studley

Gurkha Baynjan, Studley

Bremhill Turn, Calne

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4695898/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marlborough
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X76/28797097/4695898/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marlborough


X76 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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Springfield Academy, Calne

St Marys School, Calne

Bank House, Calne

Shelburne Road, Calne

Bentley Lane, Quemerford

Holy Trinity Church, Quemerford

Post Office, Quemerford

Common Farm, Quemerford

Compton Turn, Compton Bassett

Cherhill Turn, Cherhill

Black Horse, Cherhill

Park Lane, Cherhill

Poachers Croft, Cherhill

Riding Stables, Beckhampton

Waggon And Horses, Beckhampton

Telephone Box, West Kennett

The Stables, Fyfield

Beech Cottage, Marlborough

Aubrey Close, Marlborough

Hawkins Meadow, Marlborough

Falkner Close, Marlborough

Edwards Meadow, Marlborough

Irving Way, Marlborough

Lloyds Bank, Marlborough


